
SL. NO. USN NAME COMPANY PLACED PACKAGE (PA)

1 4VV15CS002 ABHINAV A BHARADWAJ

2 4VV15CS003 ABHISHEK K B

3 4VV15CS007 ANIRUDDH M C

4 4VV15CS011 AVANTIKA  HOLLA S

5 4VV15CS012 AYUSH  SANKLECHA

6 4VV15CS016 CHANDAN  G

7 4VV15CS017 CHANDANA  M

8 4VV15CS024 DEEKSHA  NAYAK

9 4VV15CS027 DIVYASHREE M S

10 4VV15CS034 GOWTHAMI C P

11 4VV15CS036 HARSHA  M V

12 4VV15CS040 HARSHITHA  D J

13 4VV15CS041 HEMANTH U  COUNDINYA

14 4VV15CS046 KEERTHANA  M C

15 4VV15CS057 MANASA  S

16 4VV15CS062 NAMRATHA S R

17 4VV15CS069 PALLAVI S S

18 4VV15CS079 PRIYANKA B V

19 4VV15CS082 RACHANA  G

20 4VV15CS083 RACHITHA  K T

21 4VV15CS091 ROHITH  S

22 4VV15CS096 SAKSHI  GOWDA

23 4VV15CS100 SHARMILA M M

24 4VV15CS113 SUHAS  S

25 4VV15CS114 SUMANTH  HEGDE

26 4VV15CS116 SUSHAINI  H

27 4VV15CS121 VAISHNAVI  G

28 4VV15CS128 MEGHANA  B

29 4VV15CS037 HARSHA SRINIVAS

INFOSYS 
TECHNOLOGIES

3,60,000

VIDYAVARDHAKA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
GOKULAM III STAGE, MYSURU -  570 002

DEPARTMENT OF TRAINING & PLACEMENT 

2018-19 BATCH
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

FIRST AMERICAN 4,00,000



30 4VV15CS119 THIMMAIAH M B

31 4VV15CS004 ABISHAYRAINA

32 4VV15CS056 MADHURISH KATTA

33 4VV15CS073 PAVAN KIRAGERI

34 4VV15CS103 SHRUTHI SHRINIVASAN

35 4VV15CS111 SUHAS CJ

36 4VV15CS120 V SRI LAKSHMI ABHIJNA

37 4VV15CS126 YASH PONANNA

38 4VV15CS010 ARVIND P

39 4VV15CS068 NIVEDITHA P

40 4VV15CS092 S RACHITHA

41 4VV15CS075 PRABHAV PANIRAJAA BHARDWAJ SLK SOFTWARE 3,20,000

42 4VV15CS008 ANUSHA U

43 4VV15CS003 ABHISHEK KB

44 4VV15CS023 DARSHINI M

45 4VV15CS040 HARSHITHA D J

46 4VV15CS048 KRISHNA B M

47 4VV15CS075 PRABHAV PANIRAJAA BHARDWAJ

48 4VV15CS083 RACHITHA KT

49 4VV15CS091 ROHITH S

50 4VV15CS096 SAKSHI GOWDA

51 4VV15CS102 SHRUTA S P

52 4VV15CS118 TAPAN SHANKAR

53 4VV15CS042 HITESH R GOWDA

54 4VV15CS014 DARSHAN THIMMAIAH C C

55 4VV15CS053 MEGHANA M KOTI

56 4VV15CS107 SOMRAJ CHOWDHURY

57 4VV15CS123 VINAY NAYAR

58 4VV15CS101 SHIVAPRASAD K MINDTREE 3,25,000

59 4VV15CS012 AYUSH  SANKLECHA TEK SYSTEM 6,00,000

60 4VV15CS056 MADHURISH KATTA

61 4VV15CS073 PAVAN KIRAGERI

62 4VV15CS085 RAJKUMAR JAIN
AD2PROMEDIA 

SOLUTIONS 4,00,000

63 4VV15CS067 NISHMA CAUVERY C M L&T INFOTECH 3,18,000

64 4VV15CS085 RAJKUMAR JAIN

L&T TECHNOLOGY 
SERVICES

4,00,000

HASHEDIN 7,15,000

WIPRO 
TECHNOLOGIES

3,50,000

ERNST & YOUNG 3,80,000

INTIMETEC 
VISIONSOFT PVT LTD

3,50,000

TCS 3,36,875

FIRST AMERICAN 4,00,000



65 4VV15CS109 SRINIDHI H S

66 4VV15CS037 HARSHA SRINIVAS GLOBALLOGIC 4,80,000

67 4VV15CS106 SOMESH T PAVEIT SOLUTIONS 6,50,000

68 4VV15CS013 BHAVANA PRASAD Y V

69 4VV15CS065 NISARGA BS

70 4VV16CS402 C M MANOJ

71 4VV15CS097 SANCHITHA N
MINDTREE (OFF 

CAMPUS)
3,25,000

72 4VV15CS007 ANIRUDDH M C

73 4VV15CS010 ARVIND P

74 4VV15CS062 NAMRATHA S R

75 4VV15CS079 PRIYANKA BV

76 4VV15CS092 S RACHITHA

77 4VV15CS120 V SRI LAKSHMI ABHIJNA

78 4VV15CS032 GAURAV R URS ATTRA INFOTECH 4,50,000

79 4VV15CS015 CHAITRA B.S

80 4VV15CS125 VISMITHA T

81 4VV16CS412 MANU N

82 4VV16CS417 RAEHAN KHAN

83 4VV15CS002 ABHINAV BHARADWAJ

84 4VV15CS013 BHAVANA PRASAD Y V

85 4VV15CS032 GAURAV R URS

86 4VV15CS103 SHRUTHI SRINIVASAN

87 4VV15CS051 L PRATIBHA
HERAIZEN 

TECHNOLOGIES
2,25,000

5,50,000

ABC FOR 
TECHNOLOGY

SPUR TREE 5,00,000

WIPRO 
TECHNOLOGIES

3,50,000

WYZMINDZ  
SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

SCIENTIFIC GAMES

3,00,000


